MR16-GU10 7.5W
Form Factor Operating Temperature Electrical Dimming and Flicker
Width: 49.9mm (1.96”) Minimum: -40°C (ambient) Wattage: 7.5W Dimmable to <20%
Height: 53.5mm (2.10”) Typical: 85°C - 95°C (base) Power factor: 0.93 Flicker Index: <0.12
Weight: 61g Maximum: 100°C (base) Voltage: 120V +/- 12V Percent Flicker: 40%
Frequency: 50/60Hz
390 - 455  lumen
475 - 525 lumen

Angle
Field
Angle
CBCP
(Cd)
Halogen
Equivalent
Total Flux
(Lm)
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
McA Energy
Star
SNAP
VIVID SERIES
SM16GA-07-10D-927-03 01111 2700 10 20 5710 50 390 52 3 - YES
SM16GA-07-25D-927-03 01123 2700 25 40 2260 50 410 55 3 - -
SM16GA-07-36D-927-03 01135 2700 36 57 1070 50 410 55 3 - -
SM16GA-07-60D-927-03 01573 2700 60 85 440 50 410 55 3 - -
SM16GA-07-10D-930-03 01115 3000 10 20 6000 50 410 55 3 - YES
SM16GA-07-25D-930-03 01127 3000 25 40 2400 50 435 58 3 - -
SM16GA-07-36D-930-03 01139 3000 36 57 1130 50 435 58 3 - -
SM16GA-07-60D-930-03 01577 3000 60 85 460 50 435 58 3 - -
SM16GA-07-10D-940-03 01117 4000 10 20 6290 50 430 57 4 - YES
SM16GA-07-25D-940-03 01129 4000 25 40 2510 50 455 61 4 - -
SM16GA-07-36D-940-03 01141 4000 36 57 1190 50 455 61 4 - -
SM16GA-07-60D-940-03 01579 4000 60 85 490 50 455 61 4 - -
SM16GA-07-10D-950-03 01119 5000 10 20 6290 50 430 57 5 - YES
SM16GA-07-25D-950-03 01131 5000 25 40 2510 50 455 61 5 - -
SM16GA-07-36D-950-03 01143 5000 36 57 1190 50 455 61 5 - -
SM16GA-07-60D-950-03 01581 5000 60 85 490 50 455 61 5 - -
BRILLIANT SERIES
SM16GA-07-10D-827-03 01109 2700 10 20 6950 65 475 63 3 - YES
SM16GA-07-25D-827-03 01121 2700 25 40 2760 65 500 67 3 - -
SM16GA-07-36D-827-03 01133 2700 36 57 1310 65 500 67 3 - -
SM16GA-07-60D-827-03 01571 2700 60 85 540 65 500 67 3 - -
SM16GA-07-10D-830-03 01113 3000 10 20 7320 65 500 67 3 - YES
SM16GA-07-25D-830-03 01125 3000 25 40 2900 65 525 70 3 - -
SM16GA-07-36D-830-03 01137 3000 36 57 1370 65 525 70 3 - -
SM16GA-07-60D-830-03 01575 3000 60 85 560 65 525 70 3 - -
COLOR ACCURACY SPECTRAL POWER DISTRIBUTIONWHITENESS INDEXSERIES/CCT
VIVID
2700K
VIVID